
IATC Senior All-Star
Girls 5K     DMACC Campus, Ankeny, IA     11/7/2015     Sunny, Wind WNW 5-10mph & 48°

 Place  Team                           1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   East                           1    3    4    5    6    7    8   =  19      19:37      0:54
    2   West                           2    9   10   11   12   13   14   =  44      20:10      1:24

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   Team                 School                  Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Madison Bach                 SR    East                 Marion                  19:08      6:09
      2       2   Maddy Bradley                SR    West                 Johnston                19:12      6:11
      3       3   Haley Fye                    SR    East                 East Marshall           19:24      6:15
      4       4   Julie Hollensbe              SR    East                 Williamsburg            19:33      6:17
      5       5   Sarah Steffensmeier          SR    East                 Fort Madison            19:58      6:25
      6       6   MacIe Weber                  SR    East                 Cascade                 20:02      6:27
      7       7   Meredith Koenigsfeld         SR    East                 Cr Jefferson            20:09      6:29
      8       8   Sarah Hanna                  SR    East                 Cr Jefferson            20:13      6:31
      9       9   Sara Ness                    SR    West                 Johnston                20:14      6:31
     10      10   Emma Van Meeteren            SR    West                 Sheldon                 20:20      6:33
     11      11   Destiny Scar                 SR    West                 Nodaway Valley          20:28      6:35
     12           Taylor Hauser                SR    East                 Newman Catholic         20:33      6:37
     13      12   Taylor Brown                 SR    West                 Ankeny Centennial       20:36      6:38
     14           Kylie Kelchen                SR    East                 Cascade                 20:37      6:38
     15      13   Kristina Rice                SR    West                 Johnston                20:43      6:40
     16           Andrea Ertz                  SR    East                 Marion                  20:56      6:44
     17           Isabelle Tyynismaa           SR    East                 South Tama              20:56      6:44
     18           Haylee Luna                  SR    East                 Dike-New Hartford       21:00      6:46
     19           Lydia Beran                  SR    East                 Crestwood-Riceville     21:04      6:47
     20      14   Kelsey Lang                  SR    West                 Moc-Floyd Valley        21:05      6:47
     21           Aanna Roslien                SR    East                 Pella                   21:05      6:47
     22           Maya Rowe                    SR    East                 West Fork               21:17      6:51
     23           Allison Woods                SR    East                 Center Point-Urbana     21:32      6:56
     24           Morgan Allen                 SR    West                 Earlham                 21:35      6:57
     25           Maddi Zahradnek              SR    East                 Mid-Prairie             21:45      7:00
     26           Addie Dannewitz              SR    West                 Dallas Center Grimes    21:48      7:01
     27           Erin Bandstra                SR    West                 Unity Christian         21:50      7:02
     28           Annamarie Fjeld              SR    West                 Sheldon                 21:51      7:02
     29           Madeline Nelson              SR    East                 Davis County            21:52      7:02
     30           Olivia Russo                 SR    West                 Tri-Center              21:53      7:03
     31           Natalie Lambert              SR    West                 Southeast Valley        21:56      7:03
     32           Gretchen Vandervort          SR    East                 Crestwood               21:57      7:04
     33           Savanna Henning              SR    West                 Ankeny Centennial       21:59      7:04
     34           Rachel McDermott             SR    East                 Cascade                 22:00      7:05
     35           Alyssa Fedders               SR    West                 Unity Christian         22:02      7:05
     36           Allison Steahr               SR    East                 Louisa-Muscatine        22:12      7:09
     37           Kadi Wright                  SR    East                 Dike-New Hartford       22:17      7:10
     38           Sarah McMurtry               SR    East                 Starmont                22:18      7:11
     39           Erica Rittgers               SR    West                 Southeast Valley        22:18      7:11
     40           Julia Bobinet                SR    East                 Osage                   22:18      7:11
     41           Alex Byrnes                  SR    East                 Osage                   22:19      7:11
     42           Josie Breitsprecher          SR    West                 Southeast Valley        22:30      7:15
     43           Ashlee Litterer              SR    East                 Waverly-Shell Rock      22:32      7:15
     44           Janna Utter                  SR    East                 West Delaware           22:33      7:16
     45           Anna Toot                    SR    West                 Johnston                22:36      7:17
     46           Megan Ely                    SR    East                 Cr Jefferson            22:38      7:17
     47           Caleigh Meyer                SR    East                 Cr Jefferson            22:38      7:17
     48           Jessica Beatty               SR    West                 Creston                 22:45      7:19
     49           Natalie Fober                SR    East                 Denver                  22:47      7:20
     50           Cecilia Saldana              SR    West                 Cb Abe Lincoln          22:49      7:21
     51           Elise Willits                SR    West                 Cb Thomas Jefferson     22:51      7:21
     52           Amy Fullerton                SR    East                 Rockford                22:55      7:22
     53           Taylor Nuehring              SR    East                 West Fork               22:58      7:23
     54           Alyssa Wendel                SR    East                 Mason City              22:58      7:24
     55           Alyssa Krohn                 SR    West                 Moc-Floyd Valley        23:08      7:27
     56           Katrina Engebretson          SR    West                 Le Mars                 23:24      7:32
     57           Griselda Cobian              SR    West                 Le Mars                 23:26      7:32
     58           Paige Doehrmann              SR    East                 Lone Tree               23:26      7:33
     59           Emily Manders                SR    East                 Cr Kennedy              23:49      7:40
     60           Katie Tullar                 SR    West                 Moc-Floyd Valley        23:51      7:41
     61           Nicole Prescott              SR    West                 Sioux City North        23:53      7:41
     62           Kayla Anderson               SR    East                 South Hardin            23:58      7:43
     63           Lydia Rose                   SR    East                 South Hardin            23:58      7:43
     64           Megan Carr                   SR    East                 South Hardin            23:59      7:43
     65           Morgan Barnard               SR    East                 Benton Community        24:27      7:52
     66           Madison Hance                SR    West                 Creston                 24:51      8:00
     67           Brittany McNamara            SR    East                 Central Dewitt          24:59      8:02
     68           Amber Voss                   SR    East                 Central Dewitt          24:59      8:02
     69           Shannon Coyle                SR    East                 Central Dewitt          24:59      8:03
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IATC Senior All-Star
Girls 5K     DMACC Campus, Ankeny, IA     11/7/2015     Sunny, Wind WNW 5-10mph & 48°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) East                              Score =   19
    1    Madison Bach, SR               19:08  6:09
    3    Haley Fye, SR                  19:24  6:15
    4    Julie Hollensbe, SR            19:33  6:17
    5    Sarah Steffensmeier, SR        19:58  6:25
    6    MacIe Weber, SR                20:02  6:27
    7    Meredith Koenigsfeld, SR       20:09  6:29
    8    Sarah Hanna, SR                20:13  6:31
         Taylor Hauser, SR              20:33  6:37
         Kylie Kelchen, SR              20:37  6:38
         Andrea Ertz, SR                20:56  6:44
         Isabelle Tyynismaa, SR         20:56  6:44
         Haylee Luna, SR                21:00  6:46
         Lydia Beran, SR                21:04  6:47
         Aanna Roslien, SR              21:05  6:47
         Maya Rowe, SR                  21:17  6:51
         Allison Woods, SR              21:32  6:56
         Maddi Zahradnek, SR            21:45  7:00
         Madeline Nelson, SR            21:52  7:02
         Gretchen Vandervort, SR        21:57  7:04
         Rachel McDermott, SR           22:00  7:05
         Allison Steahr, SR             22:12  7:09
         Kadi Wright, SR                22:17  7:10
         Sarah McMurtry, SR             22:18  7:11
         Julia Bobinet, SR              22:18  7:11
         Alex Byrnes, SR                22:19  7:11
         Ashlee Litterer, SR            22:32  7:15
         Janna Utter, SR                22:33  7:16
         Megan Ely, SR                  22:38  7:17
         Caleigh Meyer, SR              22:38  7:17
         Natalie Fober, SR              22:47  7:20
         Amy Fullerton, SR              22:55  7:22
         Taylor Nuehring, SR            22:58  7:23
         Alyssa Wendel, SR              22:58  7:24
         Paige Doehrmann, SR            23:26  7:33
         Emily Manders, SR              23:49  7:40
         Kayla Anderson, SR             23:58  7:43
         Lydia Rose, SR                 23:58  7:43
         Megan Carr, SR                 23:59  7:43
         Morgan Barnard, SR             24:27  7:52
         Brittany McNamara, SR          24:59  8:02
         Amber Voss, SR                 24:59  8:02
         Shannon Coyle, SR              24:59  8:03

  2) West                              Score =   44
    2    Maddy Bradley, SR              19:12  6:11
    9    Sara Ness, SR                  20:14  6:31
   10    Emma Van Meeteren, SR          20:20  6:33
   11    Destiny Scar, SR               20:28  6:35
   12    Taylor Brown, SR               20:36  6:38
   13    Kristina Rice, SR              20:43  6:40
   14    Kelsey Lang, SR                21:05  6:47
         Morgan Allen, SR               21:35  6:57
         Addie Dannewitz, SR            21:48  7:01
         Erin Bandstra, SR              21:50  7:02
         Annamarie Fjeld, SR            21:51  7:02
         Olivia Russo, SR               21:53  7:03
         Natalie Lambert, SR            21:56  7:03
         Savanna Henning, SR            21:59  7:04
         Alyssa Fedders, SR             22:02  7:05
         Erica Rittgers, SR             22:18  7:11
         Josie Breitsprecher, SR        22:30  7:15
         Anna Toot, SR                  22:36  7:17
         Jessica Beatty, SR             22:45  7:19
         Cecilia Saldana, SR            22:49  7:21
         Elise Willits, SR              22:51  7:21
         Alyssa Krohn, SR               23:08  7:27
         Katrina Engebretson, SR        23:24  7:32
         Griselda Cobian, SR            23:26  7:32
         Katie Tullar, SR               23:51  7:41
         Nicole Prescott, SR            23:53  7:41
         Madison Hance, SR              24:51  8:00

 Incomplete Teams:
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